
2019011 KZN Wilson Mini 1
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071478
TSA071478

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Chris JOHNSON

BYE

[1] Bryce JOHNSON

3

4

TSA071107

TSA071536

TSA071107

TSA071536

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Max CAMERON

Ndumiso BUTHELEZI 

RISHABH NATHWANI

Tait REDINGER 6-1, 6-4

5

6

TSA081060

TSA071732

TSA081060

TSA071732

KZN
KZN Luca  GIAI-MINIETTI

Andre BOSHOFF

Fynn VERBAAN

Elijah WESSELS 7-5, 6-2

7

8

TSA081119

TSA071469

TSA081119

TSA071469

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Vyal NAICKER

[2] George  DENYSSCHEN

Sohan SEETAL

[2] Rhys VORWERK 6-0, 6-1

[1] JOHNSON / JOHNSON

CAMERON / NATHWANI

6-2, 6-3

BOSHOFF / WESSELS

[2] DENYSSCHEN / VORWERK

6-2, 6-3

[1] JOHNSON / JOHNSON

[2] DENYSSCHEN / VORWERK

4-6, 6-2, 10-5

[1] JOHNSON / JOHNSON
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